Blutspenden in 63128 bis zum 01.08.2025

DI
Do
Fr

08.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Heusenstamm 63150
Otto-Hahn-Schule/Turnhalle
Philipp-Reis-Str. 54

Rodgau / Dudenhofen 63110
Burgerhaus
Georg-August-Zinn-Str. 1

Dreieich / Sprendlingen 63303
Birgerhaus
Fichtestr. 50



